IWP-15PCMB In-Wall Pre-Contruction
Bracket for 15” Touch Panel
Designed for pre-construction applications, the IWP-15PCB permits a solid and secure fastening of
the enclosure to the stud of a framed wall prior to installation of sheet rock.  Allows for a clean and
secure installation, after sheet rock, of the NavNet IWP-15 in-wall touch panel.
TM
TM
Speci�cations
 Trademarked names and logos are property of their respective trademark owners
NavNet Inc. #12, 12204 40th Street SE, Calgary, AB, T2K 4K6, Canada
Tel: (888) 628-6380  /  Fax: (403) 452-8104
F20111501
362mm
289mm
11-3/8"
14-1/4"
CUTOUT
IWP-1562mm
2-15/16"
62mm
2-15/16"
189mm
7-15/16"
62mm
2-15/16"
62mm
2-15/16"
334mm
438mm
13-3/8"
17-1/4"
TM